SUGGESTIONS

Apero
Aperitif of the house
Strawberry mojito

Sparky fusion (fuze tea, lime, vodka and lumba syrup)

Starters

Trio of seafood: guacamole, gamba’s, scallops, shrimp,
cherry tomatoes and sundried tomatoes

Tuna tartare with avocado, smoked salmon, wasabi,
seaweed and wasabi crumble

Main dishes

Sole meuniere
Grilled tuna fillet with mushroom risotto, truffle oil and arugula

Seafood paella (shrimp, gambas, scallops, mussels)

Desserts

Panna Cota of red fruits
Duo of chocolate cake

Sabayon of amaretto with vanilla ice cream

€8,00
€12,00

€10,00

€18,00

€18,00

€ 38,00
€33,00

€30,00

€10,00

€10,00

€12,00




