SUGGESTIONS

<u>Apero</u>

Aperitif of the house	€ 8,00
Strawberry mojito	€ 12,00
Sparky fusion (fuze tea, lime, vodka and lumba syrup)	€ 10,00
<u>Starters</u>	
Trio of seafood: guacamole, gamba's, scallops, shrimp, cherry tomatoes and sundried tomatoes	€ 18,00
Tuna tartare with avocado, smoked salmon, wasabi, seaweed and wasabi crumble	€ 18,00
Main dishes	
Sole meunière	€ 38,00
Grilled tuna fillet with mushroom risotto, truffle oil and arugula	€ 33,00
Seafood paella (shrimp, gambas, scallops, mussels)	€ 30,00
<u>Desserts</u>	
Panna Cota of red fruits	€ 10,00
Duo of chocolate cake	€ 10,00
Sabayon of amaretto with vanilla ice cream	€ 12,00

